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197.980.101 50

250 108 192

300 140 224

350 204 288

400 268 352

450 300 384

500 364 448

550 396 480

600 460 544

700 556 640

800 652 736

GACELA roller runners

       GACELA INDAMATIC INDEPENDENT

Indamatic set for GACELA roller runners

Grey

Each reference consists of one soft-close device and one pin.
INDAMATIC closing system

Assembly

Length rawer B C

Fixing method to the drawer

Fixing bracket

Fixing bracket adjustament

Release Vertical adjustment Fix

INDAMATIC SET FOR GACELA

GRADUAL CLOSING

382 RUNNERS
CH. 6

> CH.6 RUNNERS


